HD 9008TR - HD 9009TR
HD 9007
HD 9007A1
HD 9007A2
HD 9008.21.2 HD 9008.21.1
88
ABCD
GND

re-programmed with a Pt100 simulator.
(***) Use screened cables.
ORDERING CODES
HD9008TR:  dual passive RH and temperature microprocessor transmitter
  4…20mA outputs in 0…100%RH and -40…+60°C ranges.
HD9009TR:  dual RH and temperature microprocessor transmitter.
 0…1V output in 0…100%RH and -40…+60°C ranges.
HD9007 A1: 12-ring protection L=190 mm complete with mounting brackets.
HD9007 A2: 16-ring protection L=240 mm complete with mounting brackets.
HD75: saturated salt solution 75% R.H. with adapter M 24x1,5
HD33: saturated salt solution 33% R.H. with adapter M 24x1,5
HD9008.21.1: holder for vertical sensor, wall distance 250mm, hole Ø 26.
HD9008.21.2: holder for vertical sensor, wall distance 125mm, hole Ø 26.
1111